ARETS IRLANDARE 2013 - HANAR

10
11

12

14

15
16

17

19

20

KON NAMN

H Copper’s Magiska Under

H Applegrove Take A Look At
Me Now

H Applegrove Looks Like We
Made It

H Copper’s Magical Mysteri
Tour

H Brilliant Bronze Centerfield

H Fairhaven Everton

H Copper’s Art Of Bubbels

H Hot Sensation’s Joy Of My
Life

H Brilliant Bronze Gilroy Of
GalwayX

H Fairhaven Good Riddance

H Applegrove Thymely Timmy

H Red Tails Jackson’s Balthazar

H Coxokhol Eager Beaver

H Applegrove Karma
Chameleon

H Discovery’s He’s Got It all

H Hot Sensation’s Sherry
Cobbler

H Dont-Blame-Me

H Discovery’s Love Of My Heart

H Copper’s Legend Of Bubbles

H Copper’s Prat Bubbla

H Hot Sensation’s Bonfire

UPPFODARE

Camilla Ostman, Finspding
Lena Argard, Uppsala

Lena Argard, Uppsala

Camilla Ostman, Finspang

My Flemstrom, Holsbybrunn
Louise Holm, Engkoping
Camilla Ostman, Finspding
Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro

My Flemstrom, Holsbybrunn

Louise Holm, Engkoping
Lena Argard, Uppsala

Tommy & Anne Eisgdrd, Balsta
Tomas Wiklund & Maria Nilsson
Wiklund, Hagfors

Lena Argard, Uppsala

Bo Rehn, Veddige
Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro

Jenny Karlsson, Goteborg
Bo Rehn, Veddige

Camilla Ostman, Finspding

Camilla Ostman, Finspding
Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro

V2013

AGARE

Camilla Ostman, Finsping

Malin Persson; Vingdker & Lena
Argard, Uppsala

Lena Argard, Uppsala & Gabriella

Holmstrom, Gdllivare
Magnus Josefsson; Rimforsa

Anders Lindh, Viixjo

Linda Holgersson, Osmo
Benny Hansen, Jdrna
Kicki Peterson, Staffanstorp

Gerd Svensson, Hogsby

Linda Holgersson, Osmo

Mario Bogdan, Vara
Pia Hansen, Jdrna

Tomas Wiklund & Maria Nilsson
Wiklund, Hagfors
Lena Argard, Uppsala

Torgny Karlsson, Surte
Kicki Pettersson, Staffanstorp

Marita Jonsson, Veddige
Jenny Ronnebro, Romelanda

Rune Gustavsson & Lisbet
Warmboe, Skivarp

Anette Eriksson, Rimforsa
Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro

POANG

94
84

66

63

61

57
46
46

40

39
35

30

30

27

26
25

24
24

23

22
22

RESULTAT

5
5

5




ARETS IRLANDARE 2013 - TIKAR

10
11

13
14

15

17

KON NAMN

T Copper’s Magical Bubble

T Copper’s Magical Twist

T East Meadows Keep The Tm
Going On

T Honeygardens Lady
ChatterlyX

T Fairhaven Banchee Barracuda

T Discovery’s The Miracle Little
ElfX

T Hot Sensation’s Chica Chica

T Applegrove Look At Me ’'m
NatalieX

T Fairhaven Evangeline

T Hot Sensation’s Fairytale

T Copper’s Magic Touch

T Fairhaven Opal Springs

T Fairhaven Hawa Nice Day

T Starmix Exotic After Ski

T Dark Auburn’s Port Charlotte

T Hot Sensation’s
Chattanoogachoochoo

T Fairhaven Oude Kaap

T Copper’s Bubbleribubblera

T Kanelin Hurrah Dubliner

T Settergardens O Sa Sot

Timjan

UPPFODARE

Camilla Ostman, Finspding
Camilla Ostman, Finsping
U-P Peterson ¢ Lena Fosselius,
Molkom

Karin Dyrbdck, Grums

Louise Holm, Engkoping

Bo Rehn, Veddinge

Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro
Lena Argard, Uppsala

Louise Holm, Engkoping

Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro
Camilla Ostman, Finspding
Louise Holm, Engkoping
Louise Holm, Engkoping
Therese Weckenberg & Monika

Norberg, Sordker
Maria Karlsson, Virmlands

Nysdter
Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro

Louise Holm, Engkoping
Camilla Ostman, Finspding

Teija Parkko & Ari Kolsi, Finland

J-E Lindblad & A Uleskog, Aryd

V2013

AGARE

Madde Bickman, Sorunda
Camilla Ostman, Finsping
Tomas Wiklund, Hagfors & Malin

Persson, Vingdker
Tomas Wiklund, Hagfors

Louise Holm, Engkoping
Ann-Marie Larsson, Hjdltevad
Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro
Lena Argard, Uppsala

Anna Almgqvist, Vinnds

Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro
Ingela Gustavsson, Forshaga
Louise Holm, Engkiping
Louise Holm, Engkoping
Therese Weckenberg & Monika
Norberg, Sordker

Anki Nordby, Técksfors

Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro
Louise Holm, Engkiping
Christina Tamm, Viddo

Ann Paleski, Goteborg

J-E Lindblad & A Uleskog, Aryd

POANG

69
68
58

55

51

51

46

43

37
36
22
22
19
18

15

15

14
14
14

14

RESULTAT
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ARETS ISF IRLANDARE 2013

KON  NAMN
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Copper’s Magical Mysteri

Tour
Copper s Art of Bubbels

Copper’s Magiska Under
Red Tails Jackson’s Balthazar

Copper’s Wash’N Go
Copper’s Pop The Bubble
Fairhaven Everton

Fairhaven Hellacopters

Copper’s Magical Bubble
Copper’s Magical Twist
Fairhaven Banchee Barracuda

Fairhaven Evangeline
Copper’s Bubbleribubblera
East Meadows Keep The Tm
Going On

Fairhaven Opal Springs
Copper’s Under My Umbrella

Fairhaven Olivia Optimizer

Discovery’s Beat It

UPPFODARE

Camilla Ostman, Finspang

Camilla Ostman, Finspang
Camilla Ostman, Finspding
Tommy & Anne Eisgdrd, Bdlsta

Camilla Ostman, Finspang
Camilla Ostman, Finspding
Louise Holm, Engkoping
Louise Holm, Engkoping

Camilla Ostman, Finspding
Camilla Ostman, Finsping

Louise Holm, Engkoping

Louise Holm, Engkoping
Camilla Ostman, Finspang
U-P Peterson ¢ Lena Fosselius,
Molkom

Louise Holm, Engkoping

Camilla Ostman, Finsping

Louise Holm, Engkoping
Bo Rehn, Veddige

AGARE

Magnus Josefsson; Rimforsa

Benny Hansen, Jdrna
Camilla Ostman, Finsping

Pia Hansen, Jdrna

Maria Eriksson, Rimforsa
Malin Rimmenstrand, Finspdng
Linda Holgersson, Osmo

Bea Lind, Sollentuna

Madde Bickman; Sorunda
Camilla Ostman, Finspdng

Louise Holm, Engkiping

Anna Almgqvist, Vinnds

Christina Tamm, Viddo

Tomas Wiklund, Hagfors & Malin
Persson, Vingdker

Louise Holm, Engkoping

Camilla Ostman, Finspdng

Louise Holm, Engkoping
Helena Landberg Knutsson, Skovde

POANG

44

39
39
23

13
12
10
9

43
38
21

14
14
13

12
12

10
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ARETS LYDNADSIRLANDARE 2013

KON NAMN
T Rode Baronens It Aint Me Babe
T Stridbackas Adina-Korall
T Touchwind Millenium Falcon
T Rodkrokens Dixie Queen
T Bredsjotorpets Blooming Belle

AGARE Klass

Ursula Wilby, Skivarp¥
Isabell Fjdllroth, Vistervik
Sandra Magnusson,
Langaryd

Lars-Ove Reis, Molkom
Ulla Bagger Winnman,
Vagnhirad

ARETS AVELSHANE & AVELSTIK 2013

KON NAMN
1 H Dubliner Tiger Woods
2 H Dont-Blame-Me
3 H Discovery’s Love Of My Heart
4 H Asoftwind Of The Golden Vale
5 H Pendoric Foggy Perfection
6 H Applegrove Take A Look At Me Now
H Dubliner Mac Mio
H Copper’s Magiska Under
H Dragonfire’s Scooby Doo-A Devil
Boy
10 H Applegrove Karma Chameleon
T Fairhaven Brown Eyed Girl
T Copper’s Magical Bubble
T Dark Auburn’s Lady Bitter-Sweet
T Crazy’s Beauty
T Balintyne Copper’s Home N Dry
T East Meadows Jazz Summer
T Hot Sensation’s Gemini
T Brilliant Bronze Erin
T Gwendariff High Society
T Brilliant Bronze Siofra Little EIf

UPPFODARE

Ann Paleski, Goteborg
Jenny Karlsson, Goteborg
Bo Rehn, Veddinge

Sonja Rykers, Belgien
Leigh & Ann-Marie Hearn,
Australia

Lena Argard, Uppsala

Ann Paleski, Goteborg
Camilla Ostman, Finsping

Malin Persson, Vingdker
Lena Argard, Uppsala

Louise Holm, Enkoping
Camilla Ostman, Finsping

Maria Karlsson, Varmlands Nysdter

Louise Holm, Enkoping
Gillian Barker-Bell, England
U-P Peterson ¢ Lena Fosselius

Peterson, Molkom
Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro

My Flemstrom, Holsbybrunn
Diane Stewart-Ritchie, Ireland
My Flemstrom, Holsbybrunn

V2013

TOTALT

MEDEL

1I 1T Elit

AGARE

Ann Paleski, Goteborg
Marita Jonsson, Veddige
Jenny Ronnebro, Romelanda
Ann Paleski, Goteborg
Jessica Lindberg, Huddinge

Malin Persson, Vingiker & Lena
Argard, Uppsala

Ann Paleski, Goteborg

Camilla Ostman, Finsping

Malin Persson, Vingdker
Lena Argard, Uppsala

Lena Argard, Uppsala
Madde Bickman, Sorunda
Maria Karlsson, Viarmlands Nysdter

Elisabeth Holm, Engkoping
Camilla Ostman, Finsping
Ulf-Peter Peterson & Lena Fosselius

Peterson, Molkom
Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro

Monica Reneby, Ulricehamn
Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro

Jenny Ronnebro, Romelanda

%

88,83%
84,17%
78,35%

71,92%
51,47%

POANG

274
174
70
55
42

31

30
24
23

21

233
196
118

101
90
82

5




ARETS JUNIOR & UNGHUND 2013

KON NAMN
1 H Red Tails Jackson’s Balthazar
2 H Millcroft Shoot For The Moon
3 H Eel Garden’s Riddles Of
Riddles
4 H Fairhaven Over The Edge
5 H Dubliner We Are The World
6 H Hot Sensation’s Fair Chance
H Happy Luuke’s Brightstone
H Hot Sensation’s Vineyard
Shiraz
9 H Hot Sensation’s Fair’N’
Square
10 H Busy Lizzy’s Everything I Own
1 T Fairhaven Olivia Optimizer
T Hot Sensation’s Fairytale
3 T Fairhaven Opal Springs
4 T Copper’s Magic Touch
T Copper’s Twisted Dalecarlia
6 T BigRed’s Heaven On Earth
7 T Fairhaven Oude Kaap
T Fairhaven Peyton
9 T Happy Luuke’s China Doll
10 T Karmino Made Orchidea
T Higher And Higher Que Sera

Sera

UPPFODARE

Tommy & Anne Eisgdrd, Balsta
June Walsh, UK

Birgitta Schéle & Sussie Larsson,
Vallentuna

Louise Holm, Engkoping

Ann Paleski, Goteborg

Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro

Stina Luuke Persson, Sandviken
Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro

Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro

Kristina Hasslefalk, Orsundsbro

Louise Holm, Engkoping

Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro
Louise Holm, Engkoping
Camilla Ostman, Finspding

Camilla Ostman, Finsping

Susanne & Marcel Megens,
Nederlinderna

Louise Holm, Engkoping
Louise Holm, Engkoping

Stina Luuke Persson, Sandviken
Kristina & Donatas Olsauskai,

Litauen
Sol-Britt Forsberg, Ankarsvik

V2013

AGARE

Pia Hansen, Jdrna
Camilla Ostman, Finspdng
Sussie Larsson, Vallentuna

Carolina Bergstrom, Sundbyberg

Katarina Hansson, Nossebro
Jane Carlstrom, Firjestaden

Stina Luuke Persson, Sandviken

Alexander Hammarstedt, Rottne
Catherine Gauffin, Lerum

Lena Argard, Uppsala & Gabriella

Holmstrom, Gdllivare

Louise Holm, Engkoping

Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro
Louise Holm, Engkoping

Ingela Gustavsson, Forshaga

Pillan Klebo, Siljansnds
Liselott Persson, Hdssleholm
Louise Holm, Engkoping
Louise Holm, Engkoping
Tord Nystrom, Ljusdal

Gunilla Séderberg, Monsterds

Sol-Britt Forsberg, Ankarsvik

POANG

42

39

35

27
26

24

23
20

19

15

37
37
35
33
30

25

24
24
23
22

22

RESULTAT

4
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ARETS SENIOR & VETERAN 2013

UPPFODARE

Louise Holm, Engkoping
Jenny Karlsson, Goteborg
Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro
Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro
Louise Holm, Engkoping

Louise Holm, Engkoping
Sol-Britt Forsberg, Ankarsvik

Louise Holm, Engkoping

Fairhaven Banchee Barracuda Louise Holm, Engkoping

Higer And Higher Just A Lady Sol-Britt Forsberg, Ankarsvik

Louise Holm, Engkoping
Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro

Teija Parkko & Ari Kolsi, Finland

Dark Auburn’s Port Charlotte Maria Karlsson, Virmlands

Nysdter

Touchwind Millenium Falcon Nina Saariniemi, Tvidker

My Flemstrom, Holsbybrunn

Higher And Higher Madicken Sol-Britt Forsberg, Ankarsvik

KON NAMN
1 H Fairhaven Everton
2 H Dont-Blame-Me
3 H Hot Sensation’s Bonfire
4 H Hot Sensation’s Maraschino
5 H Fairhaven Come Back And
Haunt Me
6 H Fairhaven Chill Out
H Higher And Higher Made By
Fire
8 H Fairhaven Freestyler Fling
1 T
T
3 T Fairhaven Evangeline
T Hot Sensation’s Bell Flower
T Kanelin Hurrah Dubliner
6 T
7 T
8 T Brilliant Bronze Siofra Little
Elf
9 T
10 T Dubliner Wild Africa

Ann Paleski, Goteborg

V2013

AGARE

Linda Holgersson, Osmo
Marita Jonsson, Veddige
Agneta Ekholm, Bergshamra
Cenny Hoijer, Tronddal

Anna Almgqvist, Vinnds

Louise Holm, Engkiping
Sol-Britt Forsberg, Ankarsvik

Yvonne Glennander, Limhamn
Louise Holm, Engkoping
Sol-Britt Forsberg, Ankarsvik
Anna Almqvist, Vinnds

Bim Spansk Persson, Enskede
Ann Paleski, Goteborg

Anki Nordby, Tocksfors
Sandra Magnusson, Langaryd
Bo Rehn, Veddige

Sol-Britt Forsberg, Ankarsvik

Catherine Gauffin, Lerum

POANG

25
23
22
21
14

22

22

21

16

14

13

12

RESULTAT
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